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When your whole (1) is shaken
From all the (2) we (3) taken
Dance (4) me

Dance with me

Into the colors of the dusk

When you have awoken

From all the dreams broken

Come and dance with me

Dance with me

Into the colors of the dusk

Dance with me

Into the (5) of the dusk

The paths we're (6) on
They crumble (7) us

But if we (8) now

They will never

They will never find us...

If (9) crazy (10) (11)
(12) down to dust

I (13) be with you

Fill in the gaps

e Colors by Ben Harper & The Innocent Criminals

I'm gonna be (14) you
In the colors

When you (15) start hoping
With your (16) @a7)
Come on dance with me

Oh (18) with me

Into the colors of the dusk

And all (19) be right

Will be right

Dancing (20) water (21)
Oh dance (22) me

Oh to dance with me

Into the colors of the dusk
Oh dance (23) me
Into the (24)

Dance (25) me
Into the (26)
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of the dusk

of the dusk

open

the light
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. walking

. behind

. leave

. this
10. world
11. spins
12. itself
13. wanna
14. with
15. again

1
2
3
4
5. colors
6
7
8
9

16. arms
17. wide
18. dance
19. will
20. like
21. with
22. with
23. with
24. colors
25. with
26. colors

https://lwww.subingles.com


https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com

